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Name
Simona Pischekova

Hana Stipalova

Jana Tomaskova

Lucie Dvofakova
Aneta Konvalinova

Zuzana Jilkova
Jana Ciprysova

Katka Machackova
Christin Eckardt

Anna RoZnovd
Saskia Morick
Pavlina Seifertova

Name
Jifi Suchy
Libor Sovék
Tomas Merta
Kry$tof Spilka
Martin Klar
Petr Smrcka
Pavel ZeniSek
Vlastimil Keltner

Vladimir Safr

Milan DoCekal

Name
Michal Zenigek
Nicole MareSova
Jifi Suchy
Jana Tomaskova
Eva Stankova

Pavla HrniCkova
Ladislav Vopat

Dominika Tomanova
Ladislav Vopat
Marian Kdyr
Jifi Mencék
Jifi Menak
Jifi Mencék
Daniela Zellmer
Jeremy Philippe

Pavel ZeniSek
Rostislav Job
Rostislav Job
Véra Grafova
Lucie Ficikova

Tereza VoCadlova

Pavel Turzo
Dusan Bilek

Martin ZaleSak

Name

Team
Musher klub jcc z.s

TJ Sokol MaxiCky
SK déti severu
TJ Sokol MaxiCky
Tj Sokol Maxicky
SK Déti Severu
Musher klub JCC

MK Tlapky v tahu
Hsv Sparta StiRen

Handacky MC
HCC
MUSHER’S CLUB KLADNO Z.S.

Team
TJ Sokol MaxiCky
TJ Sokol MaxiCky
Sokol Maxicky
TJ Sokol MaxiCky
MC Cesky rdj
TJ Sokol Maxic¢ky
MaxiCky
TJ Sokol Maxic¢ky
TJ Sokol MaxiCky
36-Klub Ceského horského psz

Team
TJ Sokol MaxiCky
TJ Sokol MaxiCky
TJ Sokol MaxiCky
SK déti severu
Hanacky Mushers Club
mc Cesky Raj
MK JCC

TJ Sokol MaxiCky
MK JCC

TJ Sokol MaxiCky
MK Metuje
MK Metuje

MK Metuje
Cross Athleticdogs
FSLC (France)

TJ Sokol Maxic¢ky
Plzefi 40
Plzefi 40

Bilé vrcholky Kru$nych hor
McC Cesky raj

MK Tlapky v tahu
Askino

Musher klub JCC

JIlub Ceského horského psa, z.s

Team

Category
SC1W

SC1wW
SC1wW
SC1wW
SC1wW

SC1wW
SC1wW

SC1w
SC1w

SC1wW
SC1w
SC1w

Category
SCiM
SCIM
SCIM
SCIM
SCIM
SCimM
SCimM
SCiM
SCiM
SCimM

Category
SC2
SC2
SC2
SC2
SC2

SC2
SC2

SC2
SC2

SC2
SC2
SC2

SC2
SC2
SC2

SC2
SC2
SC2
SC2
SC2

SC2
SC2

SC2
SC2

Category

ResultSO
0:08:06
0:08:20
0:08:22
0:08:33
0:08:59
0:09:04
0:09:02
0:10:48
0:12:00
0:12:09
0:18:02
0:17:18

ResultSO
0:08:24
0:08:46
0:09:03
0:09:00
0:09:24
0:09:27
0:10:05
0:10:21
0:10:16
0:11:08

ResultSO
0:07:47
0:07:49
0:07:54
0:08:03
0:08:24
0:08:18
0:08:19
0:08:27
0:08:38
0:08:48
0:08:53
0:08:56
0:09:04
0:09:25
0:09:28
0:09:34
0:09:48
0:09:55
0:11:58
0:11:01
0:11:33
0:12:49
0:20:43
0:38:09

ResultSO

ResultNE
0:08:11
0:08:16
0:08:24
0:08:37
0:09:00
0:09:02
0:09:14
0:11:13
0:11:37
0:12:25
0:10:51
0:15:46

ResultNE
0:08:32
0:08:45
0:09:00
0:09:07
0:09:12
0:09:38
0:10:13
0:09:57
0:10:08
0:10:50

ResultNE
0:07:47
0:07:50
0:08:04
0:08:10
0:08:07
0:08:19
0:08:35
0:08:29
0:08:21
0:08:35
0:08:38
0:08:35
0:08:49
0:09:04
0:09:09
0:09:25
0:09:39
0:09:46
0:11:05
0:12:09
0:12:06
0:11:26
0:22:16
0:17:44

ResultNE

CELKOVE
0:16:17
0:16:36
0:16:46
0:17:10
0:18:00
0:18:06
0:18:16
0:22:01
0:23:37
0:24:34
0:28:52
0:33:04

CELKOVE
0:16:56
0:17:31
0:18:04
0:18:07
0:18:36
0:19:05
0:20:18
0:20:18
0:20:24
0:21:58

CELKOVE
0:15:34
0:15:39
0:15:58
0:16:13
0:16:31
0:16:37
0:16:54
0:16:55
0:16:59
0:17:23
0:17:31
0:17:31
0:17:53
0:18:29
0:18:37
0:19:00
0:19:28
0:19:41
0:23:03
0:23:10
0:23:39
0:24:15
0:43:00
0:55:53

CELKOVE
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Véclav Viktora
Ondfej Exler
Lubomir Ko€ik
Martin Hes
Marcel Ducak
Martin Klar
Michal Zenigek
Pavel Pischek

Jifi Mencék

Roman Zwettler

Jan Matou$ek

Krisztian Laczko
Dostal Martin

Marian Kdyr
Jan Galajda
Jan Adam

Martin Jelinek

Name

Pavla HrniCkova
Eszter Takacs

Linda Sucha
Lucie Dostélova

Hana KuCerova
Mariana Kotuliakova

Lenka Klarova
Veronika Chlumska

Nicole MareSovd
Daniela Zellmer

Viktorie Janouchovd
Camille Paris

Veronika Levova
Linda WeiRer
Tereza Zwettler
Juliane Mdller

Name

Ondfej Svéchota

Hamor Endre
David Sebek
Michal Zenigek
Tomas$ Vépenik
Pavel Lev
Petr Hes
Milan DoCekal
Petr Schof
Jiti Cepelka
Michal Mayer

Name
Sebastian Bohun
Maté&j Suchy

Heroudek Matou$

MC Cesky raj/BUDSPOT
Tj Sokol MaxiCky
SHT Haniska
Sokol MaxiCky
SHT Haniska
MC Cesky’l raj
T.J. Sokol MaxiCky
Musher klub jcc z.s

MC Metuje
Musher klub JCC

TJ Sokol MaxiCky
ESZKSK Hungary

TJ Sokol MaxiCky

TJ Sokol MaxiCky
35
X
KKK

Team
mc Cesky Raj
ESZKSK Hungary
TJ Sokol MaxiCky
TJ Sokol MaxiCky

TJ Sokol MaxiCky
SHT Haniska SVK
McCR
MC Cesky rdj
TJ sokol MaxiCky
Cross Athleticdogs

TJ Sokol MaxiCky
TJ Sokol maxicky
Tj Sokol MaxiCky
HCC
Musher klub JCC
Hauptstadt Canicross

Team
MC Cesky raj
Eszksk
Musher klub JCC
T.J. Sokol MaxiCky

TJ SOKOL MaxiCky
36-Klub Ceského horského psz
VNI KLUB PSICH SPREZENI PL

2PEC

TJ Sokol MaxiCky

Team
Tj Sokol Maxicky
TJ Sokol MaxiCky
Tj Sokol Maxi¢ky

BKIM
BKIM
BKIM
BKIM
BKIM
BKIM

BKIM
BKIM

BKIM
BKIM

BKIM
BKIM

BKIM

BKIM
BKIM
BKIM
BKIM

Category
BKIW
BKIW

BKIW
BKIW

BKIW
BKIW

BKIW
BKIW

BKIW
BKIW

BKIW
BKIW

BKIW
BKIW
BKIW
BKIW

Category

CCm
CCm

CCm
CCm

CCm
CCm

CCm
CccCmv
CCm
CCm
CCmvV

Category
CCM)
CccMm)
CCM)

0:07:34
0:07:39
0:07:47
0:08:01
0:08:00
0:07:59
0:08:02
0:08:31
0:08:28
0:08:40
0:08:54
0:08:30
0:09:21
0:09:14
0:11:06
0:14:33
0:14:58

ResultSO
0:07:57
0:07:57
0:08:06
0:08:16
0:08:22
0:08:35
0:08:57
0:08:42
0:08:44
0:09:21
0:09:24
0:09:35
0:10:26
0:10:07
0:11:02
0:10:54

ResultSO
0:11:29
0:12:04
0:13:09
0:13:23
0:14:27
0:13:58
0:14:38
0:15:17
0:16:01
0:17:51
0:19:29

ResultSO
0:13:03
0:13:18
0:17:26

0:07:34
0:07:37
0:07:49
0:07:44
0:07:46
0:07:51
0:07:54
0:07:55
0:08:13
0:08:22
0:08:43
0:09:34
0:08:43
0:09:18
0:11:34
0:12:50
0:12:38

ResultNE
0:08:05
0:08:07
0:08:09
0:08:08
0:08:04
0:08:27
0:08:09
0:08:34
0:08:34
0:09:19
0:09:21
0:09:11
0:08:54
0:09:16
0:10:53
0:11:08

ResultNE
0:11:29
0:12:13
0:12:53
0:13:27
0:13:21
0:14:26
0:14:01
0:14:55
0:16:18
0:18:07
0:19:59

ResultNE
0:12:43
0:13:20
0:19:20

0:15:08
0:15:15
0:15:36
0:15:45
0:15:45
0:15:50
0:15:55
0:16:26
0:16:41
0:17:01
0:17:38
0:18:04
0:18:04
0:18:32
0:22:40
0:27:23
0:27:36

CELKOVE
0:16:01
0:16:04
0:16:14
0:16:24
0:16:26
0:17:02
0:17:06
0:17:16
0:17:18
0:18:40
0:18:45
0:18:46
0:19:20
0:19:23
0:21:56
0:22:01

CELKOVE
0:22:58
0:24:16
0:26:01
0:26:51
0:27:48
0:28:24
0:28:38
0:30:12
0:32:19
0:35:59
0:39:28

CELKOVE
0:25:46
0:26:38
0:36:47
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Name
Michaela Srchova

Zuzana Kynclova
Linda Weiler

Leontyna Jurigova
Veronika Halova
Karolina Ul€ova

Veronika Befasova

Katefina Hrn€ifova
Edwige Philippe

Markéta Myslivcova
Stephanie Mach
Nicole Malkusova

Petra Sebkova

Juliane Miiller

Barbora Stefanova
Tereza Hladka

Jitka Gaube

Martina Vlasova

Name
Anna Bauer

Daniela Perglerova

Nikola Matouskova

Aneta Konvalinova

Name
Aneta Erlebachova
Karolina Splichalova

EliSka Smrckova

Name
Eva Kubelkova
Lenka BartoSova
Véclava KuFikova

Kamila Srolerova

Ivana Dufkova
Blanka Jedli¢kova

Pavlina Smrékova

Team
TJ Sokol MaxiCky

TJ Sokol MaxiCky
HCC

TJ Sokol MaxiCky
Tj Sokol Maxicky
MK Tlapky v tahu
Musher klub JCC
MC Cesky’l raj
FSLC (France)
Canicross Plzen
MC Cesky’l raj
TJ Sokol MaxiCky
Musher klub JCC
Hauptstadt Canicross

NoLimits
Musher klub JCC

Gaubes run

TJ Sokol MaxiCky

Team
HSV Sparta SuisRen

MC Cesky rdj
TJ Sokol Maxic¢ky
Tj Sokol Maxicky

Team
MC Cesky Réj
MK Tlapky v tahu
TJ Sokol MaxiCky

Team
TJ Sokol maxicky
Muscher Cesky raj
TJ Sokol MaxiCky
TJ Sokol MaxiCky

Chomutov
TJ Sokol MaxiCky
TJ Sokol MaxiCky

Category
Cccw

Cccw
Cccw

Cccw
Cccw
Cccw
Cccw

Cccw
Cccw

Cccw
Cccw
Cccw

Cccw
Cccw

Cccw
Cccw
Cccw

Cccw

Category
CCW15

CCW15

CCW15
CCW15

Category
ccwl
ccwl
ccwl

Category
ccwv
ccwv
ccwv

CCwv
CCwv

CCwv
CCwv

ResultSO

0:12:36
0:13:26
0:13:38
0:13:47
0:13:51
0:13:57
0:14:13
0:14:39
0:14:51
0:15:27
0:15:44
0:16:10
0:17:15
0:17:28
0:18:00
0:18:31
0:18:30
0:23:38

ResultSO

0:16:29
0:19:11
0:23:39
0:25:18

ResultSO

0:15:17
0:18:29
0:22:45

ResultSO

0:14:29
0:15:20
0:15:33
0:17:00
0:17:59
0:19:49
0:24:21

ResultNE

0:12:40
0:12:40
0:13:45
0:13:45
0:13:51
0:14:34
0:14:26
0:14:25
0:14:28
0:15:30
0:16:12
0:16:31
0:17:10
0:17:46
0:18:15
0:18:40
0:19:30
0:22:21

ResultNE

0:17:05
0:19:00
0:23:30
0:25:28

ResultNE

0:15:28
0:17:50
0:21:27

ResultNE

0:14:42
0:15:36
0:15:34
0:16:28
0:18:13
0:19:10
0:25:29

CELKOVE
0:25:15
0:26:07
0:27:22
0:27:32
0:27:41
0:28:31
0:28:38
0:29:04
0:29:19
0:30:57
0:31:55
0:32:41
0:34:25
0:35:14
0:36:15
0:37:11
0:38:00
0:45:59

CELKOVE
0:33:33
0:38:11
0:47:09
0:50:46

CELKOVE
0:30:45
0:36:19
0:44:12

CELKOVE
0:29:11
0:30:56
0:31:08
0:33:28
0:36:12
0:38:59
0:49:50



